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A General Data(Magnetic Ballast)

WA (BRERS)

1 Rated Voltage(50hz):
BIUE s -

2 Calibration Current(50hz):
QULERTE

3 Lamp Voltage(Base up,50hz):
SIENETE

4 Lamp Wattage(Base up,50hz):
IARZES

5 Lamp Current(Base up,50hz):
KT HL UL

6 Resistance

SRS E

B UV Output(25°C,100hs,Base up)

e PAEsE

UV Maintenance(100hs-2000hs):
200015 FhELGERF A -
UV Maintenance(100hs-5600hs):
5600HEE FPELYERF A «

C Starting and Operation
TR

1 Max. Starting time(198V,25C):
A B[R]

2 Time to reach 90% UV Output:
1K F1190% 28 A 2y H T 1)

3 TEMP Range of the coldest area of lamp tube at 90% of UV Output:

90% 5% &Mk A HH I KT8 v s AR e B i

4 Ambient Temperature Range(220V):

220V
360mA
60V
20W

360mA

Q

65uw/cm’

90%

80%

10S
100S
40-50°C

Max:30°C ,Min:-10°C

TAFMEGIRSE : T AR DL E ORI Wi B f1 A T B, B ORT 8 BE 14 i iR P AE40-50C 22 [a]

D Average Lifetime (220v,15-40C,50% Failture)

P05 F 5 o

Switching cycles(30sOn/30sOff,with magnetic or Preheat electronic ballast)

10000

>5000

TFoRSES: (30STT /30555, T L B El Tl FA Y rit 3~ BT 4 DL C M0 30) -
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E Safety Requirement(IEC61199.1993)

Z e

Do protect your eyes and skin from the direct radiation.

1 Max. Allowed Cap Tempature
)T kil

F Dimensions

SR

1 Overall Length
2K

2 Tube Diameter:
HiE:

G Base
APRI
Base Material

H Glass Tube
TR

I Storage Enviroment

T EF BRI R

Temperture of storage places:

AR :

J Reference Standard:

HH R
I IEC 60901-2000
2 TEC 61199-1993

HIR I /R0 52 JERAS 2 e A EL R TN
120°C

589mm

D25

G13

Aluminum

i

High Purity Quartz
e AR A

Dry,and Ventilation Enviroment

Max:80°C Min:-40°C

KATE SR &
B=589mm-+/-2mm
e=13mm C d
d=25mm q}_.]
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A=605mm-+/-2mm g[

i
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C=32mm




